Jul-12.2011 02 55 PM SPMOr gall Chase 302.634.5955 aih 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: July 11, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Plus,: wire Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Dollars & 63/100 (S1,490.63) from 
the above account to: 

Bank name: JP Morgan Chase — BNS St Thomas, USVI 
Account 0: 
Routing 0: 

For the account, of: K&S Caribbean LLC 

Account St 

Reference: ISJ Invoice if 191 & 188 

Please call R ch Kahn with the Fed Reference number at